

GERALD MAYHAN MINISTRIES LOVE IN ACTION – WV Welch, WV July 29 – August 2, 2025

Dear Friend,

Thank you for your faithfulness and support for this event.

Love in Action - WV 2025 July 29 - August 2, 2025 Welch National Guard Armory, Welch, WV

The cost to participate as a volunteer for this event is \$375.00 per person. This fee includes the following: registration fee, crusade expenses, all meals, mandatory insurance, and an event t-shirt. This fee does not include the cost of your hotel room. Hotel information is provided separately and must be booked individually.

Volunteers must be 14 years or older to participate. All volunteers under 18 years of age must be accompanied by an adult.

Mail completed forms (registration form, insurance form and waiver) and checks payable to Gerald Mayhan Ministries, PO Box 905, Dumfries, VA, 22026. Forms must be completed and mailed in their entirety, <u>INCLUDING ALL PAGES OF THE INSURANCE FORM</u>. The completed registration form, insurance form, waiver and fee are due by June 30, 2025.

The schedule will be as follows:

Tuesday, July 29
Registration starting at 12:00 pm
Tuesday, July 29 – Friday, August 1
Evangelism Training
Door-to-Door Witnessing
Flyer Distribution
Friday, August 1
Event Set Up
Saturday, August 2

Love in Action-WV Event

For more information, do not hesitate to contact by phone at (540) 972-6118 or email at

Telephone: (540) 972-6118

Email: gpmayhan@msn.com

Working together to reach the lost, Evangelist Gerald "Fire shut up in my bones" Mayhan

P.O. Box 905 Dumfries, VA 22026

gpmayhan@msn.com.



GERALD MAYHAN MINISTRIES LOVE IN ACTION – WV Welch, WV July 29 – August 2, 2025

Telephone: (540) 972-6118

Email: gpmayhan@msn.com

P.O. Box 905 Dumfries, VA 22026